
Proposed ICRC Public Hearing Dates 
 

 

#1. Thursday, July 15: 6-8pm 

 

#2. Thursday, July 22: 6-8pm 

 

#3. Saturday, July 24: 11am-1pm 

 

#4. Tuesday, July 27: 6-8pm 

 

#5. Saturday, July 31: 2-4pm 

 

#6. Tuesday, August 3: 6-8pm 

 

#7. Saturday, August 7: 1-3pm 

 

#8. Tuesday, August 10: 6-8pm 

 

#9. Saturday, August 14: 1-3pm 

 

#10. Tuesday, August 17: 6-8pm  


